PARAGON
Compact comfort module for hotels and hospital wards
QUICK FACTS
 ○ Ventilation, cooling and heating (water or electricity)
 ○ Constant flow product with adjuster knob for quick
and easy regulation of a constant air flow from the slot
openings
 ○ The product can also be integrated in the WISE system

Specify the quantities individually or with reference to the
drawing.
Ordering examples
Example 1:
PARAGON in length 1100 with cooling and heating function.
Water connection on the right-hand side and an air
connection Ø125 and supply/extract air grilles
PARAGON d 1100-B-R-125
PARAGON d T-SG-1100
PARAGON d T-RG-1100
Example 2:
PARAGON in length 1400 in suite design with cooling
and heating function. Water connection on the right-hand
side and two Ø125 air connections as well as supply/
extract air grilles.
PARAGON d 1400-B-R-2x125
PARAGON d T-SG-1400
PARAGON d T-RG-1400
29
11/02/2022                    Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.
PARAGON d
Specification text
Example of a specification text according to VVS AMA.
PCT.312  Duct connected chilled beams.
PTD.4   Duct connected room devices for heating
and cooling
KB XX
Comfort module PARAGON with integrated supply air
damper in the product. Designed for rear-edge mounting